LQH2MCN470K02L
Part Number LQH2MCN470K02L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FIXED IND 47UH 120MA 5.1 OHM SMD
Quantity Available 855 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1.LQH2MCN470K02L.pdf
2.LQH2MCN470K02L.pdf
3.LQH2MCN470K02L.pdf
LQH2MCN470K02L Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LQH2MCN470K02L
Manufacturer Part Number LQH2MCN470K02L Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description FIXED IND 47UH 120MA 5.1 OHM SMD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 855
Series LQH2 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Ratings - Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.063" W (2.00mm x 1.60mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.037" (0.95mm)
Type Wirewound Current Rating 120mA
Shielding Unshielded Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0806 (2016 Metric) Supplier Device Package 0806 (2016 Metric)
Inductance 47µH Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite Current - Saturation -
DC Resistance (DCR) 6.63 Ohm Max Frequency - Self Resonant 18MHz
Frequency - Test 1MHz Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Murata Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LQH2MCN470K02L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LQH2MCN470K02L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
LQH2MCN4R7M22L LQH2MCN4R7M22L MURATA Murata Electronics 2260 pcs
LQH2MCN4R7M02L FIXED IND 4.7UH 300MA 800 MOHM Murata Electronics 188000 pcs
LQH2MCN2R2M52L FIXED IND 2.2UH 500MA 420 MOHM Murata Electronics 6200 pcs
LQH2MCN4R7M52L FIXED IND 4.7UH 335MA 910 MOHM Murata Electronics 361 pcs
LQH2MCN2R2M02D LQH2MCN2R2M02D MURATA Murata Electronics 2800 pcs
LQH2MCN470K02L FIXED IND 47UH 120MA 5.1 OHM SMD Murata Power Solutions 855 pcs
LQH2MCN4R7M03L LQH2MCN4R7M03L MURATA Murata Electronics 6000 pcs
LQH2MCN6R8M52L FIXED IND 6.8UH 285MA 1.23 OHM Murata Electronics 6666 pcs
LQH2MCN3R3M22L11 LQH2MCN3R3M22L11 MURATA Murata Electronics 3000 pcs
LQH2MCN5R6M02L FIXED IND 5.6UH 280MA 900 MOHM Murata Electronics 9000 pcs
LQH2MCN3R3M52L FIXED IND 3.3UH 360MA 740 MOHM Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LQH2MCN680K02L FIXED IND 68UH 100MA 6.6 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 6666 pcs
LQH2MCN6R8M02L FIXED IND 6.8UH 255MA 1 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 6666 pcs
LQH2MCN390K02L FIXED IND 39UH 125MA 4.4 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LQH2MCN2R2M02L FIXED IND 2.2UH 425MA 480 MOHM Murata Electronics 378000 pcs
LQH2MCN820K02L FIXED IND 82UH 90MA 7.5 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 13000 pcs
LQH2MCN270K02L FIXED IND 27UH 180MA 3.25 OHM Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LQH2MCN330K02L FIXED IND 33UH 160MA 2.8 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 20000 pcs
LQH2MCN560K02L FIXED IND 56UH 110MA 5.7 OHM SMD Murata Electronics 500 pcs
LQH2MCN3R3M02L FIXED IND 3.3UH 375MA 600 MOHM Murata Electronics 2000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
LQH2HPN1R5NJ0L LQH2HPN220MG0L LQH2HPN2R2MG0L LQH2HPN2R2MGRL LQH2HPN2R2MJ0L
LQH2HPN4R7MG0L LQH2HPN4R7MGRL LQH2HPN4R7MJ0L LQH2HPNR47MGRL LQH2MCN100K02L
LQH2MCN100M52L LQH2MCN120K02L LQH2MCN180K02L LQH2MCN180K0L LQH2MCN1R0M02L
LQH2MCN1R0M52L LQH2MCN220K02L LQH2MCN220M52L LQH2MCN2R2M02D LQH2MCN2R2M02L
LQH2MCN2R2M52L LQH2MCN330K02L LQH2MCN3R3M02L LQH2MCN3R3M22L11 LQH2MCN470K02L
LQH2MCN4R7M02L LQH2MCN4R7M03L LQH2MCN4R7M22L LQH2MCN5R6M02L LQH2MCN680K02L
LQH2MCN6R8M02L LQH2MCN6R8M52L LQH2MCN820K02L LQH2MCN8R2M02L LQH31CN100K03L
LQH31CN101K03L LQH31CN1R0M03L LQH31CN220K03L LQH31CN27K01L LQH31CN2R2M03L
LQH31CN470K03L LQH31CN4R7M01L LQH31CN4R7M03L LQH31CN680K03L LQH31CNR12M03L
LQH31CNR22M03L LQH31CNR47M03L LQH31HN95NK03L LQH31HNR21J01L LQH31HNR21K03L
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LQH2MCN470K02L Details PDF